Product Family Reference Number Product Beam FIeld CBCP Watts Halogen Lumens
  Code     Equivalent*
VIVID 2 2700K 10-12W MR16-50-B01-12-927-10 00271 10°        20° 5700 10 50W 360 (36.5 lm/W)
 MR16-65-B01-12-927-20  00277 20° 38° 2800  11.5 65W 430 (38 lm/W)
 MR16-65-B01-12-927-25  00247 25°   42° 2540 11.5 65W 430 (38 lm/W)
 MR16-65-B01-12-927-36 00255 36°      60° 1200  11.5 65W 430 (38 lm/W)
VIVID 2 3000K 10-12W MR16-50-B01-12-930-10 00269 10°         20° 6000 10 50W 380 (38.6 lm/W)
 MR16-65-B01-12-930-20 00237 20°         38° 2975  11.5 65W 460 (40.5 lm/W)
 MR16-65-B01-12-930-25  00245 25°         42° 2750  11.5 65W 460 (40.5 lm/W)
 MR16-65-B01-12-930-36 00253 36°         60° 1250  11.5 65W 460 (40.5 lm/W)
VIVID 2 2700K 8-10W MR16-40-B01-12-927-10-2 00263 10°          20° 4300 8 40W 320 (40 lm/W)
 MR16-50-B01-12-927-20-2  00215 20°         38° 2550  9.8 50W 400 (41 lm/W)
 MR16-50-B01-12-927-25-2 00223 25°          42° 2320  9.8 50W 400 (41 lm/W)
 MR16-50-B01-12-927-36-2 00275 36°          60° 1075  9.8 50W 400 (41 lm/W)
VIVID 9.5 3000K 8-10W  MR16-40-B01-12-930-10-2 00261 10°          20° 4400 8 40W 340 (43 lm/W)
 MR16-50-B01-12-930-20-2 00221 20°         38° 2650 9.8 50W 420 (43 lm/W)
 MR16-50-B01-12-930-25-2  00229 25°    42° 2400  9.8 50W 420 (43 lm/W)
 MR16-50-B01-12-930-36-2 00273 36°  60° 1100 9.8 50W 420 (43 lm/W)
PREMIUM 2 2700K MR16-65-B01-12-827-10 00267 10°  20° 7500 10 65W 490 (49 lm/W)
 MR16-75-B01-12-827-20  00235 20°          38° 3700  11.5 75W 590 (51.5 lm/W)
 MR16-75-B01-12-827-25  00243 25°         42° 3360  11.5 75W 590 (51.5 lm/W)
 MR16-75-B01-12-827-36  00251 36°         60° 1550  11.5 75W 590 (51.5 lm/W)
PREMIUM 2 3000K MR16-65-B01-12-830-10 00265 10°          20° 7700 10 65W 500 (50 lm/W)
 MR16-75-B01-12-830-20  00233 20°    38° 3800  11.5 75W 600 (52.6 lm/W)
 MR16-75-B01-12-830-25  00241 25°  42° 3440  11.5 75W 600 (52.6 lm/W)
 MR16-75-B01-12-830-36 00249 36°       60° 1600  11.5 75W 600 (52.6 lm/W)
Specifications are for lamps at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)  *Energy Star Minimum
SORAA LED MR16 LAMPS ( GU5.3 BASE)
MR16 - 50 - B01 - 12 - 9 27 - 25MR16
Form Factor Base Voltage CRI CCT Beam
50 B01 12 9 2527
The diagram above shows how to read the different
components of the reference number. Base
type BO1 refers to the GU 5.3 base.
1.96”
(50 mm)
1.86”
(47.4 mm)
Base
Temperature
Measured
Here
Soraa Inc.  6500 Kaiser Drive, Fremont, CA 94555
855 GO-SORAA / 855 467-6722  www.soraa.com
Product Family Reference Number Product Beam CBCP Watts Halogen
  Code    Equivalent
VIVID 2700K MR16-40-B01-12-927-14 00135 14° 3125 10.4 35W
 MR16-50-B01-12-927-20 00063 20° 2060 12.2 40W
 MR16-50-B01-12-927-25 00087 25° 1750 12.2 40W
 MR16-50-B01-12-927-36 00111 36° 1025 12.2 40W
VIVID 3000K  MR16-40-B01-12-930-14 00133 14° 3250 10.4 35W
 MR16-50-B01-12-930-20 00061 20° 2100 12.2 40W
 MR16-50-B01-12-930-25 00085 25° 1900 12.2 40W
 MR16-50-B01-12-930-36 00109 36° 1075 12.2 40W
VIVID 9.5 2700K MR16-30-B01-12-927-14 00127 14° 2800 8.8 30W
 MR16-36-B01-12-927-20 00071 20° 1680 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-927-25 00095 25° 1400 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-927-36 00119 36° 900 9.5 35W
VIVID 9.5 3000K  MR16-30-B01-12-930-14 00125 14° 2920 8.8 30W
 MR16-36-B01-12-930-20 00069 20° 1680 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-930-25 00093 25° 1475 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-930-36 00117 36° 950 9.5 35W
PREMIUM 2700K MR16-40-B01-12-827-14 00131 14° 4000 10.4 40W
 MR16-50-B01-12-827-20 00051 20° 2680 12.2 50W
 MR16-50-B01-12-827-25 00075 25° 2320 12.2 50W
 MR16-50-B01-12-827-36 00099 36° 1200 12.2 50W
PREMIUM 3000K MR16-40-B01-12-830-14 00129 14° 4250 10.4 40W
 MR16-50-B01-12-830-20 00049 20° 2740 12.2 50W
 MR16-50-B01-12-830-25 00073 25° 2375 12.2 50W
 MR16-50-B01-12-830-36 00097 36° 1260 12.2 50W
OUTDOOR 2700K MR16-30-B01-12-827-14 00123 14° 3380 8.8 30W
 MR16-36-B01-12-827-20 00059 20° 2300 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-827-25 00083 25° 1980 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-827-36 00107 36° 1080 9.5 35W
OUTDOOR 3000K   MR16-30-B01-12-830-14 00121 14° 3440 8.8 30W
 MR16-36-B01-12-830-20 00057 20° 2340 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-830-25 00081 25° 2020 9.5 35W
 MR16-36-B01-12-830-36 00105 36° 1100 9.5 35W
Specifications are for lamps at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)  *Energy Star Minimum
MR16 - 50 - B01 - 12 - 9 27 - 25MR16
Form Factor Base Voltage CRI CCT Beam
50 B01 12 9 2527
The diagram above shows how to read the different
components of the reference number. Base
type BO1 refers to the GU 5.3 base.
1.96”
(50 mm)
1.86”
(47.4 mm)
Base
Temperature
Measured
Here Soraa Inc.  6500 Kaiser Drive, Fremont, CA 94555
855 GO-SORAA / 855 467-6722  www.soraa.com
Information and specifications subject to change. Rev C  5.13.13  D-110128
SORAA LED MR16 LAMPS (GU5.3 BASE)
Works in
Enclosed
Fixtures
Works in
Enclosed
Fixtures
Works in
Enclosed
Fixtures
Works in
Enclosed
Fixtures